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Posigao N°

230
215
253
217
202
206
229
219

© 0 N o a A~ Wb

-
o

225

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome
Armiston Bombarda

Cristiam André Suzin

Paulo Pereira da Silva
Rogério Toledo Filho (Brutao)
Alesandro Cavalcante
Everton Guollo

Douglas Braz

Deivid da Costa Brito
Ricardo Boyarski

Edilson Canella

01/05/2021 - 18:04:33

Resultado por Categoria
HECO - Pantanal Green Hell Prologo

3 - BRONZE

Gen.

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
2s487ms
3s440ms
18s520ms
1s050ms
7s583ms
9s723ms

1 volta
28s570ms

2 voltas

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
2s487ms
58927ms
24s447ms
25s497ms
33s080ms
42s803ms
1 volta

1 volta

3 voltas
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Tempo
00:07:52.460

00:07:54.947
00:07:58.387
00:08:16.907
00:08:17.957
00:08:25.540
00:08:35.263
00:08:15.740
00:08:44.310
00:06:19.360
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